Scanne

Notes, if Any, Attached	PERIM	Permit Number: 071349
his is to certify that BROOKLAWN MEMORIA	K /Olin Irish	·
as permission toNew Maintenance building		
ντ -2002 CONGRESS ST		211 A001001
provided that the person or persons		epting this permit shall comply with a

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

fication finspe g nandwenpermi b re this Iding or lied or cruic I JR NO

the construction, maintenance and the of buildings and

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

actures, and of the application on file in

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. (1995)

this department.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board _
Other ___

Department Name

Expired

on mus

on proce

rt there

osed-in

EQUIRED.

Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permit Applicatio	n Per	mit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703	6, Fax: (207) 874-87	16	07-1349			211 A0	01001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name: DAVID Mong An					Phone:		
2002 CONGRESS ST	BROOKLAW	BROOKLAWN MEMORIAL PK			S ST	ľ	773-7674		
Business Name:	Contractor Name	Contractor Name:		ctor Address:			Phone		
	Olin Irish	Olin Irish		Wilson Road Gorham			2078922153		
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		ne:		Permit Type:				Zone:	
				mercial			1 1		
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO Distri				
Brooklawn Memorial Park	Brooklawn M	Brooklawn Memorial Park - New Maintenance building		\$2,195.00	\$210,000.0	0	3		
	Maintenance l			FIRE DEPT: Approved Use Gro				TION:	
								ip: Type: Type:	
				α	۔۔ ممبلد	2/2/2			
					Signature Coco Come Signature				
Proposed Project Description:				,	_v		211	/'. /	
New Maintenance building		Signatu	ure: (2000)	Sig	ignature CUX CV				
					VITIES DISTRIC	RICT (P.A.D.)			
		Action	Action: Approved Approved			w/Conditions Denied			
		Signature:			Date:				
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zaning	Approval				
ldobson	10/25/2007			Zoning	rpprovar				
1 This permit application d	oes not preclude the	Special Zone or Revi	ews	ews Zoning Appeal		Н	Historic Preservation		
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 		Shoreland W Variance			:	Not in District or Landmark			
		Wetland	ļ	Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Flood Zone	Conditional Use			Requires Review			
		Subdivision		Interpretation Approved 6-6 Denied ACRES Z 6 0 7			Approved w/Conditions Denied		
		Site Plan Appleyon for							
		Maj 🔲 Minor 🥻 MM	1□ ⊷						
	of with con	dite	Date:						
	Date: 12/	12/01							
EXR	med		<u>, </u>						
		CERTIFICATI	ION						
I hereby certify that I am the ov I have been authorized by the c jurisdiction. In addition, if a poshall have the authority to enter such permit.	owner to make this applermit for work describe	med property, or that t ication as his authorize d in the application is i	he prop d agent ssued, I	and I agree to certify that t	to conform to a the code officia	ll applic il's autho	able laws orized repr	of this esentative	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRES			DATE		PHO	 NF	
SIGNATIONS OF MALICANA		ADDRES			DAIL		1110	(1)L	